Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

:
:
:
:

:

2008002951
30.11.2024
01:59:37
2307510012213
CHETTIPEDU
29.11.2024
920015332
HD301124073
NLRD109220

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.45 

159,908.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Nine Thousand Nine Hundred Eight Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :